AM

IN A= 87/ Bus stops No.l | No.2 | No.3 | No.4
@ ®THREAA (BT LARFEYSE)
8:45 9:45 10:45 | 11:45
Kyoto Station Karasuma Exit (Okoshi Bus Stop)
@ mHRAARTIL GENEF)
8:53 9:53 | 10:53 | 11:53
Kyoto Tokyu Hotel (Horikawa Gojo)
@ mEE) (FNRXEZF - DOYIE)
8:58 9:58 | 10:58 | 11:58
Shijo Horikawa (City Bus Stop, D Platform)
@D ANAY SO U TSHRTIVEE (Z WA
9:05 | 10:05 | 11:05 | 12:05
ANA Crowne Plaza Hotel Kyoto (in front of Nijo Castle)
\REERH - BOY IE
® RAMH (/IR EER - 8O Y ) 011 | 1011 | 1011 | 1211
Karasumaoike (City Bus Stop, Platform B)
Jq 2E E S \ARER/N YiE
® !*%n (RAA =Y THRRATEAZRD Y [F) o015 | 1015 | 1215 | 1215
Shijo Karasuma (Sky Hop Bus Kyoto Bus Stop)
REBERE il BYAN Y 15
@ ?%B%R%?LD (& L./ A% Jiﬁ) 9:27 10:27 | 11:27 | 12:27
Kyoto Station Karasuma Exit (Okoshi Bus Stop)
PM
INA{Z PR/ Bus stops No.5 | No.6 | No.7 | No.8
O mHEREALO (B LAREYH)
13:45 | 14:45 | 15:45 | 16:45
Kyoto Station Karasuma Exit (Okoshi Bus Stop)
@ m@ME2HRTIL GEINEE)
13:53 | 14:53 | 15:53 | 16:53
Kyoto Tokyu Hotel (Horikawa Gojo)
G mEEI (F/AREBF - DO YIE)
13:58 | 14:58 | 15:58 | 16:58
Shijo Horikawa (City Bus Stop, D Platform)
@D ANAY S U TSHRTIVEER (=W
14:05 | 15:05 | 16:05 | 17:05
ANA Crowne Plaza Hotel Kyoto (in front of Nijo Castle)
05 RS - BDY I
© '%;Lﬁu’ﬂ. (FE.I\NT SRR - 8D Y (&) 14:11 | 15:11 | 16:11 | 17:11
Karasumaoike (City Bus Stop, Platform B)
W= Y \ARER/N YiE
@ .*%;—L (ANA A TRAREMAZDY () 14:15 | 15:15 | 16:15 | 17:15
Shijo Karasuma (Sky Hop Bus Kyoto Bus Stop)
REARER & il BYAY Y 15
@ RABRSAD (B LARRYSE) 14:27 | 15:27 | 16:27 | 17:27

Kyoto Station Karasuma Exit (Okoshi Bus Stop)






